



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1234 of 2024

ATUL KUMAR SHETE *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09.03.2026	Mr. Roop Ram Naik, Counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Counsel for respondent no. 3. Mrs. Anuja Sharma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for State. As agreed by parties, list this case in week commencing 04th of May, 2026. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	